Class 1. Novice Pony 91cm ne 124cm

48. Cheryl Sheddan
46. Katherine Oliver
47. Melissa Benallack

45. Christa Jones

MPPHC

PCC

GDCD

GDCD

Late

Class 2. Novice Pony gt 124cm ne 149cm

40. Prue McKechnie

39. Matilda Bannan

38. Maxine Maxwell

CHPHC

LCHDC

MPPHC

Class 3. Novice Horse gt 149cm

36. Ned Andrew

35. Jason Mullanger

PRPD

LCC

Class 16. Introductory Multiple

42. Deb Hoffrichter

44. Merryn Byers

CDSS

MPPHC

CHDTC

Late

Late

Late

Marathon Details

2022 Leighdale EC CDE
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4
1:08.69

1:45.00

1:41.25

1:42.46

0:54.59

0:56.57

1:33.38

0:58.38

1:11.68

1:00.00

1:06.69

Final Results

Event Sponsor: Hanns Horse Transport
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0:47.85
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5
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5
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5
0:36.28

0:30.66
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12/03/2022 to 14/03/2022

Teesdale, Vic

Level 3

Total
Time
04:10.75
05:35.20
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04:44.45

Total
Time
04:04.89
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43. Belinda Drury

Class 17. VSE

49. Cheryl Sheddan
50. Hilary Billet

51. Adrienne Cofeild

CDSS

Marathon Details
2022 Leighdale EC CDE

CHDTC 0:53.25 0:42.71 0:42.75 2:19.63 0:36.87
5
Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5
MPPHC 0:40.06 0:31.73 0:35.25 0:48.59 0:30.53
CHPHC 0:47.12 0:37.96 0:38.66 1:01.31 0:32.03
GDCD 1:00.69 0:42.37 0:42.85 0:57.59 0:39.75

Final Results

Event Sponsor: Hanns Horse Transport

12/03/2022 to 14/03/2022

Teesdale, Vic

Level 3

05:15.21

Total
Time
03:06.16
03:37.08

04:03.25

78.80

Time
Pnlts

46.54

54.27

60.81

Page

Vet

2

83.80

Total

46.54

54.27

60.81

Plc



